15.05.-17.05.2015 18th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP - Svemmestadion Danmark

Event-No. 22

200m Breaststroke Men
Heat 1

oooNOTUVThAhWNHO

Heat 2

ooNOTUVThWNHO

Heat 3

LooNOTUVThWNHO

Heat 4

oooNOTUVThAhWNHO

(12:55)

Steffen Trog
Patrick Limburg
Christopher Luck

(12:59)

Thore Johannsen

Tarek Kassab Bachi

Lasse Jensen

Patrick Strandlyst

Anders Christian Damgaard
Mads Juul

Frederik Otte

Bennet Weiss

(13:02)
Max Lindenburger
Yannick Opatz

Martin Grgnning
Sebastian Enke

Andre Schnakenberg
Ari Fridriksson

Marc Ochsendorf
So6ren Forster

Martin Harder Bruun
Linus-Alexander Storm
(13:06)
Mikael Thode Sgrensen
Daniel Haahr Pallesen
Jonas Bruun Sleiman
Mikkel Gadgaard
Kristoffer Moos

Maik Michalski

Marcus Brandborg
Michael Petersen
Markus Tasche

Arwed Golldack
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Preetzer TSV
Preetzer TSV
SV Neptun Kiel

TSV RW Niebiill

SV Neptun Kiel

Hobro Svgmmeklub

Nakskov Svgmme Klub

Farum Svgmmeklub

Vejle Svgmmeklub Triton (ESV)
Frederiksvaerk Sveammeklub

SV Neptun Kiel

Delmenhorster SV 1905

Berliner TSC

Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

SSV Blau - WeiB3 Gersdorf (TW)
Delmenhorster SV 1905
Sunddeild KR

Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup
Berliner TSC

Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

Preetzer TSV

Aalborg Svgmmeklub

Aalborg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Aalborg Svgmmeklub

Hanse SV Rostock (SV MV)
Aalborg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SGS Hannover

SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg

03:13.54
03:05.21
03:12.05

03:01.32
02:58.38
02:57.99
02:57.63
02:57.76
02:58.26
02:59.96
03:03.37

02:44.05
02:39.77
02:38.59
02:35.90
02:33.98
02:34.34
02:37.30
02:39.77
02:42.17
02:56.34

02:29.61
02:27.50
02:21.11
02:19.05
02:12.67
02:16.20
02:20.79
02:21.27
02:29.00
02:32.91
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